INS SERIES
VALVE DATA SHEET
• 	For liquid and gaseous applications requiring
	 leakproof sealing in operation from vacuum to
	 3500 psi
• 	Stem threads sealed out of fluid flow for less
	 wear and longer life
• 	Low operating and shutoff torque

with metal insert increases max operating
pressure to 3500 psi.
TECHNICAL DATA ORDERING INFORMATION
INS125B Brass 1/8” Female NPT 0.47
INSG103-1P 303 SS 1/8” Female NPT 0.47
INS250B Brass 1/4” Female NPT	 0.44
INSG103-2P 303 SS 1/4” Female NPT 0.44
INS736 Brass 1/4” Male NPT 0.31
INS736S 303 SS 1/4” Male NPT 0.31
INS736-4D Brass 1/4” Flareless Tube 0.38
INS736S-4D 303 SS 1/4” Flareless Tube 0.38
INSA125B Brass 1/8” Female NPT 0.41
INSA103-1P 303 SS 1/8” Female NPT 0.41
INSA250B Brass 1/4” Female NPT 0.38
INSA103-2P 303 SS 1/4” Female NPT 0.38
G
LO
B
E